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EMAIL AND CONCURRENCE FROM U S EPA REGARDING U S NAVY RESPONSE TO
COMMENTS ON SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS PLAN SITES 9 AND 19 NWS YORKTOWN VA

6/10/2014
U S EPA 
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Hunt, Renee/MKE

From: Oduwole, Moshood <Oduwole.Moshood@epa.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, June 10, 2014 10:50 AM
To:  (bryan.peed@navy.mil)
Cc: Karen.Doran@deq.virginia.gov; Wade.Smith@deq.virginia.gov; Hunt, Renee/MKE; 

Anderson, Mary/VBO; Brickman, Kristin/RAL; Friedmann, William/VBO
Subject: RE: Site 9/19 RTCs to EPA April 18 Comments

Hello Bryan: 
 
EPA has reviewed the Navy RTC  on Site 9/19 UFP SAP and found the responses satisfactory. Please submit the revised 
version of the document incorporating all changes as appropriate.  
 
Please let me know if you have any questions.  
 
Regards 
Moshood 
 

	

	
M.G		Oduwole		
US	EPA	Region	III			
Hazardous	Site	Cleanup	Division		
NPL/BRAC	Federal	Facilities	Branch	ሺ3HS11ሻ				
T:	215.814.3362			*		F:	215.814.5518			*		oduwole.moshood@epa.gov		*		www.epa.gov	
 

 
 

From: William.Friedmann@CH2M.com [mailto:William.Friedmann@CH2M.com]  
Sent: Monday, May 19, 2014 8:42 AM 
To: Oduwole, Moshood 
Cc: james.gravette@navy.mil; Karen.Doran@deq.virginia.gov; Wade.Smith@deq.virginia.gov; bryan.peed@navy.mil; 
Renee.Hunt@ch2m.com; Mary.Anderson@CH2M.com; Kristin.Brickman@ch2m.com 
Subject: Site 9/19 RTCs to EPA April 18 Comments 
 
Good morning Moshood, 
Attached please find a cover letter, the EPA April 18th comments, and the Navy RTC for the Site 9/19 UFP‐SAP.  These 
were a response to a previous response letter and there are only two comments and response to this round.  In 
accordance to your requested timeframe for reviews, we are asking for the EPA’s response no later than June 18, 2014. 
 
If you have any comments or questions, please don’t hesitate to call. 
Thanks, 
Bill 
 

 
William J. Friedmann, Jr. 
Project Manager/Hydrogeologist 
CH2M HILL, Inc. 
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5701 Cleveland Street, Suite 200 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
Ph: 757-671-6223 
Cell: 757-285-3985 
Fx: 757-497-6885 
E-mail: william.friedmann@ch2m.com 

 


